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Ref. 163/AGCBC/Notice/SVMCM//51/24  Date : 15-03-2024

Notice

(Swami Vivekananda Merit-Cum-Means Scholarship Scheme)

The following Students (list attached) of Sem-I of
BA/B.Com. (H/G) for the Academic Session 2023-24 are hereby
informed to must contact the College office regarding submission
of their Hard Copy of Swami Vivekananda Merit-Cum-Means
Scholarship Scheme Form (Fresh) & necessary documents on

18" March, 2024 by 11.00 AM.
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(Dr. Asit Kpymar Sarkar)

Principal
AGC Bose College
Kolkata-700 009




3/15/24, 2:53 PM
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Applicant ID

WB1231700908901

WB 1238437803278

WB1231704814281

WB1231708849956

WB1231246578063

WB1231703914944

WB1231705073518

WB1237851163441

WB1231704205889

WB1232141345656

WB1231703313768

WB1231453813260

WB1231703317368

WB1236792581105

WB1230955699692

WB 1236269228075

WB1231698295256

WB1239117550483

Applicant
Name

BIDHISA
PANDA

ROHIT
PRASAD

HRIT
SARKAR

SRUITA
MAJUMDER

SUBARNA
DAS

SAMIR
PRAMANICK

SUBHAJIT
DAS

HRIDAM DAS
SANGITA
DEY

AMIT ROY
ARPAN
KUMAR

MAITY

ATREYE
GHATAK

TULIKA
SARDAR

SAYONI
SARKAR

SUBHA
GHOSH

HIMADRI
KAYAL

ANIRBAN
HALDER

PRIYANKA
SINGH

2 Swami Vivekananda Merit Cum Means Scholarship ::
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