

## ACHARYA GIRISH CHANDRA BOSE COLLEGE

(Formerly Bangabasi College of Commerce)
35, RAJKUMAR CHAKRABORTY SARANI (Scott Lane), KOLKATA - 700 009
Phone: 2352-7741 & 2352-5388 (Principal), (033) 2350-1426 (Office)
e-mail:principal@agcbosecollege.org

website: www.agcbosecollege.org



Ref. 163/AGCBC/Notice/SVMCM//51/24 Date: 15-03-2024

## **Notice**

(Swami Vivekananda Merit-Cum-Means Scholarship Scheme)

The following Students (list attached) of Sem-I of BA/B.Com. (H/G) for the Academic Session 2023-24 are hereby informed to must contact the College office regarding submission of their Hard Copy of Swami Vivekananda Merit-Cum-Means Scholarship Scheme Form (Fresh) & necessary documents on 18<sup>th</sup> March, 2024 by 11.00 AM.

(Dr. Asit Kumar Sarkar)

Principal
AGC Bose College
Kolkata-700 009



## List of Pending Applications

#	Applicant ID	Applicant Name	Course	Descipline	Status	Action	
1	WB123170090890	1 BIDHISA PANDA	B.COM	BACHELOR OF COMMERCE	Application Submitted		<b>Q</b> Track Application
2	WB123843780327	ROHIT PRASAD	B.COM	HONOURS	Application Submitted	■ View Profile	<b>Q</b> Track Application
3	WB123170481428 <sup>-</sup>	HRIT SARKAR	B.COM	ACCOUNTANCY HONOURS	Application Submitted	■ View Profile	• Track Application
4	WB1231708849956	SRIJITA MAJUMDER	B.A	ENGLISH ?	Application Submitted	■ View Profile	<b>Q</b> Track Application
5	WB1231246578063	SUBARNA DAS	В.СОМ	HONOURS	Application Submitted	■ View Profile	<b>Q</b> Track Application
6	WB1231703914944	SAMIR PRAMANICK	B.COM	GENERAL	Application Submitted	■ View Profile	<b>Q</b> Track Application
7	WB1231705073518	SUBHAJIT DAS	B.COM	ACCOUNTANCY	Application Submitted	■ View Profile	<b>Q</b> Track Application
8	WB1237851163441	HRIDAM DAS	B.COM	GENERAL	Application Submitted	■ View Profile	<b>Q</b> Track Application
9	WB1231704205889	SANGITA DEY	В.СОМ	GENERAL	Application Submitted	■ View Profile	<b>Q</b> Track Application
10	WB1232141345656	AMIT ROY	B.COM	PASS	Application Submitted	■ View Profile	<b>Q</b> Track Application
11	WB1231703313768	ARPAN KUMAR MAITY	B.COM	ACCOUNTING &FINANCE	Application Submitted	■ View Profile	<b>Q</b> Track Application
12	WB1231453813260	ATREYE GHATAK	В.А	ENGLISH HONS.	Application Submitted	■ View Profile	<b>Q</b> Track Application
13	WB1231703317368	TULIKA SARDAR	B.COM	ACCOUNTANCY HONOURS	Application Submitted	■ View Profile	<b>Q</b> Track Application
14	WB1236792581105	SAYONI SARKAR	B.A	GENERAL	Application Submitted	■ View Profile	<b>Q</b> Track Application
15	WB1230955699692	SUBHA GHOSH	B.COM	ACCOUNTANCY	Application Submitted	■ View Profile	<b>Q</b> Track Application
16	WB1236269228075	HIMADRI KAYAL	B.A	ENGLISH	Application Submitted	■ View Profile	<b>Q</b> Track Application
17		ANIRBAN HALDER	B.COM		Application Submitted	■ View Profile	<b>Q</b> Track Application
18		PRIYANKA SINGH	B.A	B.A GENEREL	Application Submitted	■ View Profile	<b>ℚ</b> Track Application